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General information about company

Scrip code 504351

Name of the company EMPOWER INDIA LIMITED
Whether company is SME No

Class of Security Equity Shares

Type of report Quarterly

Quarter Ended / Half year ended/Date of Report (For Prelisting / Allotment) 30-09-2017

Date of allotment / extinguishment (in case Capital Restructuring selected) / Listing Date

Shareholding pattern filed under

Regulation 31 (1) (b)
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Sr. No. Particular Yes/No
1 Whether the Listed Entity has issued any partly paid up shares? No
2 Whether the Listed Entity has issued any Convertible Securities ? No
3 Whether the Listed Entity has issued any Warrants ? No
4 Whether the Listed Entity has any shares against which depository receipts are issued? No
5 Whether the Listed Entity has any shares in locked-in? No
6 Whether any shares held by promoters are pledge or otherwise encumbered? No
7 Whether company has equity shares with differential voting rights? No
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Table I - Summary Statement holding of specified securities
Shareholding : : :
No. o o O it Number of Voting Rights held in each class
No. of full ngrtl N/ (i€ Total nos total no. of | Ofseeurities (1X)
Category . y Y | shares ; shares
Category | of W, it P alq up R underlying Sl il (calculated ] g
shareholders | equity up : (VII) = No of Voting (XIV) Rights
(D shareholder .. | Depository as per
(I1D) shares held | equity ; AV)+(V)+ Total as a
(ID Receipts SCRR, o
(Iv) shares V1) (VD 1957) (VIIT) G % of
held Asa%of |Classeg: X 3551 Total (A+B+C)
V) sa%o egy
(A+B+C2)
Promoter
(A) Ifcromoter 2 174781787 174781787 | 15.02 174781787 174781787 | 15.02
Group
B) Public 8819 989016773 989016773 | 84.98 989016773 989016773 | 84.98
Non
© Promoter-
Non Public
Shares
(C1) underlying
DRs
Shares held
by
(€5 Employee
Trusts
Total 8821 1163798560 1163798560 | 100 1163798560 1163798560 | 100
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Table I - Summary Statement holding of specified securities
Number of
Number of S%l ares
No. Of No. Of Shares | Shareholding ,asa % | Locked in Etﬁgfvi(ilsgr
Shares No. of Underlying assuming full shares (XII) Number of
Category Underlvi Shares Outstanding conversion of encumbered itv sh
Category | of On . ir yér}g Underlying | convertible convertible securities ( (XIID) Eq]ig Y Shares
D shareholder | — "> an¢ing Outstanding | securities and | as a percentage of eam
convertible : : Asa Asa | dematerialized
(1) - Warrants No. Of diluted share capital) % of % of
Sy | o Warrants (Xi) | (XT)= (VI)+(X) As a % ° S| emm )
(X) ® | No. |total | No. | total
() of (A+B+C2) (a) | Shares | (a) | Shares
held held
(b) (b)
Promoter
(A) l‘zcromoter 15.02 174781787
Group
(B) Public 84.98 610346846
Non
© Promoter-
Non Public
Shares
(C1) underlying
DRs
Shares held
by
€2) Employee
Trusts
Total 100 785128633
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Table II - Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Promoter and Promoter Group

Shareholding

No. Number of Voting Rights held in each
of asa % of class of securities (IX)
No. of fully | Partly Is\il(;rgf Total nos. ;(l)lzlrlersm o
Category & Nos. Of paid up paid- underlvin shares held (eallarled No of Voting (XIV) Rights Total
Sr. Name of the shareholders | equity up De osio £ (Vi) = as per asa %
Shareholders (I) | (IIT) shares held | equity Reg cipts Y (AV)+H(V)+ S C%R of
Iv) shares p (VD ’ Total
(VD 1957) (VIII) . Class ;
held Class eg: X ) Total Voting
% As a % of egy riohts
(A+B+C2) &
A Table II - Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Promoter and Promoter Group
(D) Indian
(a) ﬁ%&fﬂ?ﬁ% 2 174781787 174781787 |15.02 174781787 174781787 | 15.02
(SX';’('lT)Otal 2 174781787 174781787 |15.02 174781787 174781787 | 15.02
2) Foreign
Total
Shareholding
of Promoter
ia)rl:(()imoter 2 174781787 174781787 |15.02 174781787 174781787 |15.02
Group (A)=
(A)(DHA)
2
B Table III - Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Public shareholder
(1) Institutions
(3) Non-institutions
Individuals -
i.Individual
() Rl 8006 101168932 101168932 |8.69 101168932 101168932 |8.69

holding nominal
share capital up
to Rs. 2 lakhs.
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(a(ii)) Individuals - ii. 135 109026811 109026811 |9.37 109026811 109026811 |9.37
Individual
shareholders
holding nominal
share capital in
excess of Rs. 2
lakhs.
Any Other
(e) . 678 778821030 778821030 |[66.92 778821030 778821030 |[66.92
(specity)
Sub-Total
(B)3) 8819 989016773 989016773 | 84.98 989016773 989016773 |84.98
Total Public
Shareholding
B)=B)(1)+ 8819 989016773 989016773 | 84.98 989016773 989016773 |84.98
(B)2)+(B)
3
C Table IV - Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Non Promoter- Non Public shareholder
Wil 8821 1163798560 1163798560 | 100 1163798560 1163798560 | 100
A+B+C2)
Total
(A+B+C) 8821 1163798560 1163798560 | 100 1163798560 1163798560 | 100
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Table II - Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Promoter and Promoter Group
Number of
Number of Sliires
No. Of No. Of Sh Locked in pledged of
0- No. of 0. L1 SUAIes Shareholding , as a % shares (XII) otherwise
Shares Underlying . . encumbered | Number of
. Shares . assuming full conversion of .
Underlying . Outstanding . o (XI1D) equity shares
. Underlying . convertible securities ( as a ;
Sr. Outstanding . convertible . held in
. Outstanding - percentage of diluted share A A o
convertible securities and . . sa Sa | dematerialized
- Warrants capital) (XI)= (VID)+H(X) As % of % of
securities Xi No. Of Warrants % of (A+B+C2 00 00 form (XIV)
(X) (X1) (Xi) (a) a % of ( ) No. |total |No. | total
(a) |Shares | (a) | Shares
held held
(b) (b)
A Table II - Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Promoter and Promoter Group
(1) Indian
(a) 15.02 174781787
(Slu)b'TOtal (A) 15.02 174781787
2) Foreign
Total
Shareholding
of Promoter 15.02 174781787
and Promoter
Group (A)=
(A)(D)HA)2)
B Table III - Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Public shareholder
() Institutions
(3) Non-institutions
(a(i)) 8.69 101167190
(a(ii)) 9.37 109026811
(e) 66.92 400152845
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Sub-Total (B) 84.98 610346846
A3)
Total Public
Shareholding
84.98 610346846
B)=B)(1)+
(B)(2)+(B)(3)
C Table IV - Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Non Promoter- Non Public shareholder
Total (
A+B+C2) 100 785128633
)T‘)tal (A+B+C 100 785128633

file:/l/Z:/All%20Companies/Empower/2017-18/Compliance/LISTING%200BLIGATION/SEPT%202017/Reg%2031/SHP%2030-09-2017 .html

8/23



10/18/2017 SHP 30-09-2017.html

Individuals/Hindu undivided Family

Searial No. 1 2

Iemne o e DEVANG DINESH MASTER DEVANG MASTER Click here to go back
Shareholders (I)

PAN (II) AADTM5981H ACZPMT7144A Total

No. of fully paid

up equity shares 165700000 9081787 174781787

held (IV)

No. Of Partly paid-
up equity shares
held (V)

No. Of shares
underlying
Depository
Receipts (VI)

Total nos. shares
held (VII) = AV)+ [ 165700000 9081787 174781787
(WV)+ (VD)

Shareholding as a
% of total no. of
shares (calculated
as per SCRR,
1957) (VIII) As a
% of (A+B+C2)

14.24 0.78 15.02

Number of Voting Rights held in each class of securities (IX)
Class eg:X 165700000 9081787 174781787

Class eg:y
Total 165700000 9081787 174781787

Total as a % of

ST T r— 4.2 0.78 15.02

No. Of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
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convertible
securities (X)

No. of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
Warrants (Xi)

No. Of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
convertible
securities and No.
Of Warrants (Xi)

(@)

Shareholding , as a
% assuming full
conversion of
convertible
securities (as a
percentage of
diluted share
capital) (XI)=
(VID+(Xi)(a) As a
% of (A+B+C2)

14.24 0.78 15.02

Number of Locked in shares (XII)

No. (a)

As a % of total
Shares held (b)

Number of Shares pledged or otherwise encumbered (XIII)

No. (a)

As a % of total
Shares held (b)

Number of equity
shares held in
dematerialized
form (XIV)

165700000 9081787 174781787

Reason for not providing PAN

Reason for not
providing PAN
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Any Other (specify)

Searial No.

1

2

3

4

5

6

7

Category

NRI -
Repat

NRI — Non-
Repat

Overseas corporate
bodies

HUF

Clearing
Members

Clearing Members

Bodies
Corporate

Category / More
than 1 percentage

Category

Category

Category

Category

Category

More than 1 percentage of

shareholding

Category

Name of the
Shareholders (I)

SUMPOORNA

PORTFOLIO LIMITED

PAN (II)

AAOCS8998N

No. of the
Shareholders (I)

21

421

53

1

173

No. of fully paid
up equity shares
held (IV)

644806

828083

14440694

29040309

24814900

733867133

No. Of Partly paid-
up equity shares
held (V)

No. Of shares
underlying
Depository
Receipts (VI)

Total nos. shares
held (VII) = (IV)+
(V)+ (VD

644806

828083

14440694

29040309

24814900

733867133

Shareholding as a
% of total no. of
shares (calculated
as per SCRR,
1957) (VIII) As a
% of (A+B+C2)

0.06

0.07

1.24

2.5

2.13

63.06

Number of Voting Rights held in each class of securities (IX)

Class eg: X

644806

828083

5

14440694

29040309

24814900

733867133

Class eg:y
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Total

644806 | 828083

14440694

29040309

24814900

733867133

Total as a % of
Total Voting rights

0.06 0.07

1.24

2.5

2.13

63.06

No. Of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
convertible
securities (X)

No. of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
Warrants (Xi)

No. Of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
convertible
securities and No.
Of Warrants (Xi)

(@)

Shareholding , as a
% assuming full
conversion of
convertible
securities (as a
percentage of
diluted share
capital) (XI)=
(VIDHX) As a %
of (A+B+C2)

0.06 0.07

1.24

2.5

2.13

63.06

Number of Locked

in shares (XII)

No. (a)

As a % of total
Shares held (b)

Number of equity
shares held in
dematerialized
form (XIV)

644806 | 828083

14440694

29040309

24814900

355198948

Reason for not providing PAN
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Reason for not
providing PAN
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Any Other (specify)
Searial No. 8 9 10 11 12 13 14
Cateco Bodies Bodies Bodies Bodies Bodies Bodies Bodies Corporate
8oty Corporate Corporate Corporate Corporate Corporate Corporate P

Category / More | More than 1 More than 1 More than 1 More than 1 More than 1 More than 1 More than 1
than 1 percentage of | percentage of | percentage of | percentage of | percentage of | percentage of percentage of
percentage shareholding shareholding | shareholding | shareholding shareholding shareholding shareholding

GRANTVIEW }?RII::ZiiIVE APRATEEM GILANI WELLMAN LANDER
Name of the PROPERTIES ESTATE ZUBER TRADING INFRA TRADELINKS INFRAPROJECTS
Shareholders (I) | PRIVATE PRIVATE TRADING PRIVATE PRIVATE PRIVATE PRIVATE LIMITE

LIMITE LIMITED LIMITED LIMITED

LIMITED

PAN (II) AALFV6813D | AAOFK2266] | AABFZ3256E | AAKCA3649Q [ AACCH2998F | AAACWS8534C | AABCL8658D
No. of the
Shareholders (I) ! I ! ! ! ! !
No. of fully
paid up equity | 51895655 11875000 32419408 41999408 71972500 74285400 27693365
shares held (IV)
No. Of Partly
paid-up equity
shares held (V)
No. Of shares
underlying
Depository
Receipts (VI)
Total nos.
shares held
(VID) = (IV)+ 51895655 11875000 32419408 41999408 71972500 74285400 27693365
(V)+ (VI)
Shareholding as | 4.46 1.02 2.79 3.61 6.18 6.38 2.38
a % of total no.
of shares
(calculated as
per SCRR,
1957) (VIII) As
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Number of Voting Rights held in

each class of securities (IX)

Class eg: X

51895655

11875000

32419408

41999408

71972500

74285400

27693365

Class eg:y

Total

51895655

11875000

32419408

41999408

71972500

74285400

27693365

Total as a % of
Total Voting
rights

4.46

1.02

2.79

3.61

6.18

6.38

2.38

No. Of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
convertible
securities (X)

No. of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
Warrants (Xi)

No. Of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
convertible
securities and
No. Of Warrants

(Xi) (a)

Shareholding ,
as a % assuming
full conversion
of convertible
securities (as a
percentage of
diluted share
capital) (XI)=
(VID+(X) As a
% of (A+B+C2)

4.46

1.02

2.79

3.61

6.18

6.38

2.38

Number of Locked in shares (XII

No. (a)

As a % of total
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Number of
equity shares
held in 51895655
dematerialized
form (XIV)

11875000

32419408

41999408

71972500

160400

27693365

Reason for not providing PAN

Reason for not
providing PAN
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Any Other (specify)
Searial No. 15 16 17 18 19 20 21
Cateco Bodies Bodies Bodies Bodies Bodies Bodies Bodies
8oty Corporate Corporate Corporate Corporate Corporate Corporate Corporate
More than 1 More than 1 More than 1 More than 1 More than 1 More than 1 More than 1
Category / More
than 1 percentage percentage of percentage of |percentage of |percentage of |percentage of |percentage of | percentage of
shareholding | shareholding | shareholding | shareholding shareholding | shareholding shareholding
HN
PATEL &
Name of the YUVIKA SADHU LN V AND R ACACIO PATEL TEAM ORGANISERS
Sl () TRADEWING | VINTRADE | POLYSTERS |[YARNSPVT | TRADLINK DEVELOPERS &
LLP LLP LTD LTD PVT LTD DEVELOPERS
LLP
LLP
PAN (II) AABFY4620R | ACQFS0452G | AAACL4102B | AADCV1473C | AAICA0609G | AALFP9655P | AAFFH8821H
No. of the
Shareholders (I) 1 1 I 1 I 1 1
No. of fully paid
up equity shares 30000000 30000000 31500000 26250000 12812500 18000000 18000000
held (IV)
No. Of Partly paid-
up equity shares
held (V)
No. Of shares
underlying
Depository
Receipts (VI)
Total nos. shares
held (VII) = (IV)+ | 30000000 30000000 31500000 26250000 12812500 18000000 18000000
(V)+ (VD)
Shareholding as a
% of total no. of
shares (calculated
as per SCRR, 2.58 2.58 2.71 2.26 1.1 1.55 1.55
1957) (VIII) As a
% of (A+B+C2)
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Number of Voting Rights held in each class of securities (IX)

Class eg: X 30000000 30000000 31500000 26250000 12812500 18000000 18000000

Class eg:y
Total 30000000 30000000 31500000 26250000 12812500 18000000 18000000

Total as a % of

Total Voting rights 2o 2.58 271 2.26 1.1 1.55 1.55

No. Of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
convertible
securities (X)

No. of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
Warrants (Xi)

No. Of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
convertible
securities and No.
Of Warrants (Xi)

(@)

Shareholding , as a
% assuming full
conversion of
convertible
securities (as a
percentage of
diluted share
capital) (XI)=
(VID+(X) As a %
of (A+B+C2)

2.58 2.58 2.71 2.26 1.1 1.55 1.55

Number of Locked in shares (XII)

No. (a)

As a % of total
Shares held (b)

Number of equity [ 30000000 30000000 0 0 0 0 0
shares held in
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dematerialized
form (XIV)

Reason for not providing PAN

Reason for not
providing PAN
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Any Other (specify)

Searial No.

22

23

24

Category

Bodies Corporate

Bodies Corporate

Bodies Corporate

Category / More
than 1 percentage

More than 1 percentage of
shareholding

More than 1 percentage of
shareholding

More than 1 percentage of
shareholding

Name of the
Shareholders (I)

GILL ENTERTAINMENT
PVT LTD

ROSEWOOD VINTRADE
PVT LTD

ENERGY COMMOTRADE
PVT LTD

Click here to go
back

PAN (II)

AADCG6752B

AAECR2815D

AABCE9136D

Total

No. of the
Shareholders (I)

1

1

1

678

No. of fully paid
up equity shares
held (IV)

43172220

68125000

62500000

778821030

No. Of Partly paid-
up equity shares
held (V)

No. Of shares
underlying
Depository
Receipts (VI)

Total nos. shares
held (VII) = (IV)+
(V)+ (VD

43172220

68125000

62500000

778821030

Shareholding as a
% of total no. of
shares (calculated
as per SCRR,
1957) (VIII) As a
% of (A+B+C2)

3.71

5.85

5.37

66.93

Number of Voting Rights held in each class of securities (IX)

Class eg: X

43172220

68125000

62500000

778821030

Class eg:y
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68125000
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62500000

778821030

Total as a % of
Total Voting rights

3.71

5.85

5.37

66.93

No. Of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
convertible
securities (X)

No. of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
Warrants (Xi)

No. Of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
convertible
securities and No.
Of Warrants (Xi)

(a)

Shareholding , as a
% assuming full
conversion of
convertible
securities (as a
percentage of
diluted share
capital) (XI)=
(VIDHX) As a %
of (A+B+C2)

3.71

5.85

5.37

66.93

Number of Locked

in shares (XII)

No. (a)

As a % of total
Shares held (b)

Number of equity
shares held in
dematerialized
form (XIV)

400152845

Reason for not providing PAN

Reason for not
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providing PAN
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